May 05 2024 (08:07) India Rail Info

Ledo - Dibrugarh Town DEMU/75907 - DEMU - NFR
LEDO/Ledo to DBRT/Dibrugarh Town
3h 30m - 102 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LEDO |Ledo 17:40 1T 0 35 (148 |NFR
2 BGLI |Bargolai 17:46 17:48 2m |1 |1 4 28 [147 |NFR
3 MRG |Margherita 17:56 17:58 2m (0 |1 7 44 1143 |INFR
4 |DBY |[Digboi 18:15 18:17 2m |1 |1 20 [39 [156 |NFR
5 |TII Tingrai 18:37 18:39 2m |1 |1 33 |57 NFR
6 MJN Makum Junction 18:52 18:54 2m |2 |1 45 46 NFR
7 TSK Tinsukia Junction 19:05 19:07 2m |0 |1 54 |22 |125 [NFR
8 NTSK [New Tinsukia Junction 19:13 19:18 5m |0 |1 56 22 |125 |NFR
9 |PNT |Panitola 19:41 19:43 2m |0 |1 64 |49 NFR
10 [CHB [Chabua 19:54 19:56 2m |0 |1 73 |41 [114 |NFR
11 |DKM |Dikom 20:10 20:12 2m |0 |1 83 |55 NFR
12 |LHL Lahoal 20:21 20:23 2m [0 |1 91 37 NFR
13 |CKW |Chaulkhowa 20:30 20:32 2m (1 |1 95 |10 NFR
14 |DBRT |Dibrugarh Town 21:10 1 |1 102 |- 108 |NFR

May 05 2024 (08:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




